Edqgars

car sales

Ford Ka 1.2 Edge 3dr | 2010
50K MILES - £ 35 TAX PER YEAR - GROUP 3 INSURANCE !

Vehicle Features

2 way manual adjustable passenger seat, 4 way manually
adjustable drivers seat, 6 speakers, ABS, Air conditioning,
Auxiliary input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
handles, Body colour electric/heated door mirrors, Body colour
tailgate handle, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy headlamp delay,
Driver and passenger airbags, Front passenger underseat
storage tray, Front seat back map pockets, Isofix, One touch
electric front windows, PAS, Power door locks, Radio/CD + MP3,
Rake adjustable steering column, Rear head restraints, Remote
audio controls on steering wheel, Smokers Pack - Ka, Speed
sensitive front/rear wipers, Split folding rear seat

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

38/40 Court Street, Newtownards, Newtownards, BT23 7NX
Landline: 028 9181 1018 | Jason: 07923167058 | Stephen: 07801564056

£2,995

50300
Petrol
Manual
Blue

1242

119

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
3E
RJZ8200

3620mm
1658mm
1505mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 224L

Up):
Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1320KG

44.8MPG

64.2MPG

55.4MPG

35L

5 SPEED
99MPH
68.4BHP



