Edgars

38/40 Court Street, Newtownards, Newtownards, BT23 7NX Landline: 028 9181 1018 | Jason: 07923167058 | Stephen: 07801564056

Ford Ka 1.2 Edge 3dr | 2010 50K MILES - £ 35 TAX PER YEAR - GROUP 3 INSURANCE !



Vehicle Features

2 way manual adjustable passenger seat, 4 way manually adjustable drivers seat, 6 speakers, ABS, Air conditioning, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour electric/heated door mirrors, Body colour tailgate handle, Cloth upholstery, Courtesy headlamp delay, Driver and passenger airbags, Front passenger underseat storage tray, Front seat back map pockets, Isofix, One touch electric front windows, PAS, Power door locks, Radio/CD + MP3, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear head restraints, Remote audio controls on steering wheel, Smokers Pack - Ka, Speed sensitive front/rear wipers, Split folding rear seat

£2,995

Miles:	50300
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	3E
Reg:	RJZ8200

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3620mm
Width:	1658mm
Height:	1505mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	224L
Gross Weight:	1320KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	44.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP